LG STUDIO

LSRM2010_ 2.0 cu.ft. Countertop Microwave



EasyClean® Interior

2.0 cu. ft. Capacity

Available in Premium Black Stainless Steel and Stainless Steel Finishes

Fingerprint and Smudge Resistant Exterior (available only on Black Stainless Steel model)

Matching Trim Kit Available (Sold separately)



CAPACITY	
Cavity Size	2.0 cu. ft.
FEATURES	
Microwave Watts	1200
Lighting	Halogen
Microwave Control Type	Digital
Microwave Display	12 Digit Scroll VFD
COOKING FEATURES	
EasyClean® Interior	Yes
Smart Inverter	No
Sensor Cook Options	7
Auto Reheat	No
Power Levels	10
Sensor Reheat	5
Auto Cook Options	6
Custom Settings	Yes
Auto and Rapid Defrost	Yes
EZ On (+30s)	Yes
More/Less	Yes
CONVENIENCE FEATURES	
Turntable Diameter (inches)	16"
Clock / Timer	Yes
Completion Beeper	Yes
ADA Compliant	Yes
Turntable On/Off	Yes
SAFETY FEATURES	
Child Lock	Yes
MATERIALS/FINISHES	
Available Colors	Black Stainless Steel (BD), Stainless Steel (ST)
Fingerprint & Smudge Resistant	Black Stainless Steel Model Only
Door Design	Divided

POWER/RATINGS	
Amp Rating at 120V	4.5A
kW at 120V	540 kW
Requirements	120 VAC
DIMENSIONS	
Cavity (W x H x D)	16 11/16" x 11 1/4" x 18 1/16"
Exterior (W x H x D)	23 7/8" x 13 9/16" x 19 13/16"
Net Weight (lbs.)	40
Microwave Shipping Dimensions (W x H x D)	27 3/4" x 15 2/5" x 21 1/4"
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	44
IMITED WARRANTY	
arts and Labor (In Home Service)	2 Years
Agnetron (In Home Service)	10 Years
JPC CODES	
SRM2010BD (Black Stainless Steel)	048232337884
SRM2010ST (Stainless Steel)	048231317399
/K2030DA Trim Kit (Black Stainless Steel)	048232336672
/K2030F Trim Kit (Stainless Steel)	048232337068

© 2017 LG Electronics USA, Inc. All rights reserved. "LG Life's Good" is a registered trademark of LG Corp. All other product and brand names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. Design, features and specifications are subject to change without notice. Non-metric weights and measurements are approximate. Some features may require Internet access. Content and services may vary by product and are subject to change without notice. 7/5/17